FITAP PAYMENTS ISSUED BY FISCAL YEAR

STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

MONTH

JULY
AUG
SEPT
OCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APRIL
MAY
JUNE

Average $
Total $

FY/98/99

$7,918,804
$7,777,206
$7,737,921
$7,588,870
$7,397,504
$7,338,066
$6,562,254
$6,349,697
$6,084,768
$5,819,510
$5,613,901
$5,491,094

$6,806,633

$81,679,595

FY 99/00

$5,369,815
$5,307,488
$5,237,637
$5,094,485
$4,992,213
$4,915,266
$4,684,251
$4,606,226
$4,365,291
$4,166,963
$4,102,325
$3,950,588

$4,732,712

$56,792,548

FY 00/01

$5,091,426
$5,330,176
$5,400,598
$5,474,905
$5,376,959
$5,318,090
$5,168,384
$5,107,512
$4,933,854
$4,806,597
$4,756,571
$4,670,305

$5,119,615

$61,435,377

FY 01/02

$4,711,912
$4,714,805
$4,649,493
$4,826,169
$4,797,408
$4,817,790
$4,694,967
$4,563,925
$4,403,158
$4,280,936
$4,211,453
$4,083,683

$4,562,975

$54,755,699

FY 02/03

$4,115,843
$4,131,618
$4,162,378
$4,211,319
$4,131,712
$4,199,572
$4,040,364
$3,986,538
$3,854,613
$3,870,191
$3,843,654
$3,885,993

$4,036,150

$48,433,795

FY 03/04

$3,955,307
$3,972,230
$4,028,107
$4,045,577
$3,700,447
$3,555,374
$3,139,956
$2,997,228
$2,802,375
$2,695,719
$2,605,586
$2,558,327

$3,338,019

$40,056,233

FY 04/05

$2,514,226
$2,513,905
$2,543,908
$2,536,452
$2,534,894
$2,535,212
$2,409,915
$2,326,912
$2,268,642
$2,173,165
$2,179,362
$2,192,828

$2,394,118

$28,729,421

FY 05/06

$2,174,296
$2,232,775
$2,156,735
$2,096,332
$2,031,708
$1,851,871
$1,558,584
$1,441,840
$1,384,921
$1,338,372
$1,339,623
$1,340,895

$1,745,663

$20,947,952



$4,500,000
$4,000,000
$3,500,000
$3,000,000
$2,500,000
$2,000,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
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