FITAP PAYMENTS ISSUED BY FISCAL YEAR STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

MONTH	FY/98/99	FY 99/00	FY 00/01	FY 01/02	FY 02/03	FY 03/04	FY 04/05	FY 05/06
JULY	\$7,918,804	\$5,369,815	\$5,091,426	\$4,711,912	\$4,115,843	\$3,955,307	\$2,514,226	\$2,174,296
AUG	\$7,777,206	\$5,307,488	\$5,330,176	\$4,714,805	\$4,131,618	\$3,972,230	\$2,513,905	\$2,232,775
SEPT	\$7,737,921	\$5,237,637	\$5,400,598	\$4,649,493	\$4,162,378	\$4,028,107	\$2,543,908	\$2,156,735
ОСТ	\$7,588,870	\$5,094,485	\$5,474,905	\$4,826,169	\$4,211,319	\$4,045,577	\$2,536,452	\$2,096,332
NOV	\$7,397,504	\$4,992,213	\$5,376,959	\$4,797,408	\$4,131,712	\$3,700,447	\$2,534,894	\$2,031,708
DEC	\$7,338,066	\$4,915,266	\$5,318,090	\$4,817,790	\$4,199,572	\$3,555,374	\$2,535,212	\$1,851,871
JAN	\$6,562,254	\$4,684,251	\$5,168,384	\$4,694,967	\$4,040,364	\$3,139,956	\$2,409,915	\$1,558,584
FEB	\$6,349,697	\$4,606,226	\$5,107,512	\$4,563,925	\$3,986,538	\$2,997,228	\$2,326,912	\$1,441,840
MAR	\$6,084,768	\$4,365,291	\$4,933,854	\$4,403,158	\$3,854,613	\$2,802,375	\$2,268,642	\$1,384,921
APRIL	\$5,819,510	\$4,166,963	\$4,806,597	\$4,280,936	\$3,870,191	\$2,695,719	\$2,173,165	\$1,338,372
MAY	\$5,613,901	\$4,102,325	\$4,756,571	\$4,211,453	\$3,843,654	\$2,605,586	\$2,179,362	\$1,339,623
JUNE	\$5,491,094	\$3,950,588	\$4,670,305	\$4,083,683	\$3,885,993	\$2,558,327	\$2,192,828	\$1,340,895
Average \$	\$6,806,633	\$4,732,712	\$5,119,615	\$4,562,975	\$4,036,150	\$3,338,019	\$2,394,118	\$1,745,663
Total \$	\$81,679,595	\$56,792,548	\$61,435,377	\$54,755,699	\$48,433,795	\$40,056,233	\$28,729,421	\$20,947,952

